

2025-2026 TUITION

TUITION PAYMENT SCHEDULE					
GRADE	ANNUAL	SEMESTER	QUARTER	10 payments MONTH	
K	10782	5507	2812	1159	
1	10782	5507	2812	1159	
2	10782	5507	2812	1159	
3	10782	5507	2812	1159	
4	11212	5727	2924	1206	
5	11212	5727	2924	1206	
6	11887	6071	3100	1278	
7	11887	6071	3100	1278	
8	11887	6071	3100	1278	
9	13995	7148	3649	1505	
10	13995	7148	3649	1505	
11	14220	7263	3708	1529	
12	14435	7372	3764	1552	

ANNUAL CAPITAL FEE

\$600 per child (All ages- Due upon enrolment)

UNIFORMS* (Parent/Student Handbook)

*Prices subject to change

TEXTBOOKS/ACADEMIC MATERIAL FEES

Book Fee Grade K	\$175
Book Fee Grades 1-5	\$250
Book Fee Grades 6-8	\$300
Book Fee Grades 9-12	\$350
AP Books and Supplies (Per Course)	At Cost
Standard / MAP Testing (K-12)	\$50
PSAT Testing (Grade 10 only)	\$25
AP Testing Fee	\$160
Exam Fee	\$50
Tech Fee	\$200

OTHER FEES

After School Care (K-8)	\$175
Art Fee (PK-8)	\$25
Retreat Fee (Grade 6-12 only) required	\$40
PTA Fee (per family)	\$50
Senior Graduation Fee	\$175
Kindergarten Graduation Fee	\$50
Extra-Curricular Activity (per student/per activity)	\$25

- The <u>annual</u> payment is due **August 1, 2025.**
- The <u>semester</u> payment is due **August 1, 2025**, and **January 3, 2026**.
- Payments per <u>Quarter</u> are due on **August 1** and **October 15, 2025**, **January 3** and **March 24, 2026**. A late fee of \$25 will be added at the end of each month for unpaid fees.
- Ten monthly payments (August to May) are due the 1st of each month. A late fee of \$25 will be added at the end of each month for unpaid fees.
- Sibling Discount: 5% discount on second child and successive children.